
3−10 2−10 1−10 1
R∆track min 

2

4

R
at

io 0

0.05

0.1

0.15

0.2

0.25

0.3

0.35

0.4

0.45

0.5R∆
fa

ke
+

du
pl

ic
at

es
 r

at
e 

vs
 

R∆fake+duplicates vs 

3−10 2−10 1−10
R(track, jet)∆

2

4

R
at

io 0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1

R
(t

ra
ck

, j
et

)
∆

fa
ke

+
du

pl
ic

at
es

 r
at

e 
vs

 

R(track, jet)∆fake+duplicates vs 

0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20
Pileup

1

2

3

4

R
at

io 0

0.02

0.04

0.06

0.08

0.1

0.12

0.14

0.16

0.18

0.2

fa
ke

+
du

pl
ic

at
es

 r
at

e 
vs

 P
U

fake+duplicates vs PUfake+duplicates vs PU

DQM_V0001_R000000001__Global__mkFit_baseline
DQM_V0001_R000000001__Global__mkFit_var
DQM_V0001_R000000001__Global__mkFit_jcoreNoClean
DQM_V0001_R000000001__Global__mkFit_jcore50maxCand-24DUPremoval


	Contents
	Page 1


